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Pay Levels for Primary States

Level

Executives

Middle Managers
Professionals
Clerical/Operations

| HayGroup

US Average
Salary

$232,444
$114,235
$57,901
$33,888

-5.0%
-3.2%
-7.7%
=25.1%

-13.6%
-4.9%
-7.7%
-27.2%

-0.5%
-0.2%
-7.9%
-25.4%

-22.9%
-7.9%
-3.4%
-19.4%



