



Pay Levels for Primary States

Level	US Average Salary								
Executives	\$232,444		-5.0%		-13.6%		-0.5%		-22.9%
Middle Managers	\$114,235	IA	-3.2%		-4.9%	SC	-0.2%	NV	-7.9%
Professionals	\$57,901		-7.7%		-7.7%		-7.9%		-3.4%
Clerical/Operations	\$33,888		-25.1%	NH	-27.2%		-25.4%		-19.4%